

Present: Ms.Anupama Sood Advocate for applicant/accused.

On the request of counsel for applicant/accused, case is adjourned to 2.2.2022 for compliance.

Gurinder Singh, PCS
CJ(JD)/JMIC/RC, Amloh
UID-PB0487

Dictated directly on computer

Date of order: 31.1.2022
Rajeev Yadav