

State Versus Rahul

BA 11-2025

Present:- Sh. Arun Chopra Advocate counsel for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Notice of the application is given to the state through Learned Addl PP for 28.1.2025. Record be also called for the date fixed.

Vinod Kumar, Stenographer Gr-III
Date of Order:27.1.2025

Varinder Kumar
Sub Divisional Judicial
Magistrate, Nabha (PB0402)